notice thereof to Lessor not less than ninety (90) days prior to the Expiration Date.  

3. Rental. 

(A) Base Rent.  During the term of this Lease, Lessee shall pay basic rental 

(“Base Rent”) for the Premises of Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00) per annum payable in 
equal monthly installments of Eight Hundred Thirty-three and 33/100 Dollars ($833.33).  The 
Base Rent shall be paid on or before the first day of each calendar month during the Term.  Base 

Rent shall be prorated for a period of occupancy of less than a full calendar month.  

(B) Additional Rent.  In addition to paying the Base Rent specified above,